Sr

10

1"

12

13

14

15

Questions

Turkish Government is

Which article of Indian Constitution deals with Organization of village panchayat?

Who was the first Chancellor of West Germany?

The Malaysian parliament is a

The Iranian Revolution under the leadership of Ayatollah Khomeini' removed the monarch in

In the 1950s, the single best predictor of a voter's decision of how to vote was

The National Parliamentary body of China is know as

The French President is elected by

The Constitution of the United States provides that amendments may be proposed by

In which one of the following countries does a mixture of Parliamentary and Presidential form
of Governments exits?

How did the founders of the United States view political parties?

Which of the following article of Turkish constitution contained fundamental rights?

Which Prime Minister wrote "The labor Government: a personal record and the Governance
of Britain"

From Which country Indian constitution Borrowed Directive principles

Highest court of appeal in UK is

Answers Choice

Democratic
Dictatorial
Monarchical
none

Article 40
Article 75
Article 112
None of these

Joseph Goebbels
Konrad Adenauer
Adolf Hitler

None

Bicameral Legislature
Unicameral Legislature
Monarchical Legislature
None of these

1989
1979
1997
1980

Political efficacy
Political voting

Party identification
Candidate evaluation

State Council

National people's Congress
People's Assembly
Supreme Soviet

National Assembly
Senate

Electoral College
Direct popular vote

OOW» DOWP» DOWP UO0UP D0Wr UO0UP 00Wr 00>

Congress

The President
Governors of the States
States Conventions

Switzerland

France

United States of America
Germany

> DOw» DOowW>

With suspicion

B. As an essential way of securing
the people's power

C. As a necessary evil

D. None of these

A. 42

. Hugh Todd Naylor Gaitskell
Herald Wilson

. Jo Grimond

None

Dow» DOw

France

. Germany

. Ireland

. None of these

. Supreme Court
. High Court
. House of Lords

ow>r TowmP



16

17

18

19

20

The British upper House of Parliament comprised which group of people

" A well-regulated militia, being necessary to the security of a free state, the right of the
people to keep and bear arms shall not be infringed," is the :

American autonomy was admitted by the British Empire in the year

The Riot Act was passed in

Judges of the American Supreme Court are appointed by

D. None

B. The Lord Imperial

C. The Businessmen and
Industrialists

. The Landlords

None

. First amendment

. Sixth amendment
. None of these

oow» mo

1783
1786
D. None of these

o

1751
L1741
. None

oOw

. Senate
. Congress
. None of these

ooOw



