

## CSS Political Science Topic 11 Comparative and Analytical Study of the Political Systems

Sr	Questions	Answers Choice
1	Turkish Government is	A. Democratic B. Dictatorial C. Monarchical D. none
2	Which article of Indian Constitution deals with Organization of village panchayat?	A. Article 40 B. Article 75 C. Article 112 D. None of these
3	Who was the first Chancellor of West Germany?	A. Joseph Goebbels B. Konrad Adenauer C. Adolf Hitler D. None
4	The Malaysian parliament is a	A. Bicameral Legislature B. Unicameral Legislature C. Monarchical Legislature D. None of these
5	The Iranian Revolution under the leadership of Ayatollah Khomeini' removed the monarch in	A. 1989 B. 1979 C. 1997 D. 1980
6	In the 1950s, the single best predictor of a voter's decision of how to vote was	A. Political efficacy     B. Political voting     C. Party identification     D. Candidate evaluation
7	The National Parliamentary body of China is know as	A. State Council B. National people's Congress C. People's Assembly D. Supreme Soviet
8	The French President is elected by	A. National Assembly B. Senate C. Electoral College D. Direct popular vote
9	The Constitution of the United States provides that amendments may be proposed by	A. Congress B. The President C. Governors of the States D. States Conventions
10	In which one of the following countries does a mixture of Parliamentary and Presidential form of Governments exits?	A. Switzerland B. France C. United States of America D. Germany
11	How did the founders of the United States view political parties?	A. With suspicion B. As an essential way of securing the people's power C. As a necessary evil D. None of these
12	Which of the following article of Turkish constitution contained fundamental rights?	A. 42 B. 12 C. 17 D. None
13	Which Prime Minister wrote "The labor Government: a personal record and the Governance of Britain"	A. Hugh Todd Naylor Gaitskell B. Herald Wilson C. Jo Grimond D. None
14	From Which country Indian constitution Borrowed Directive principles	A. France B. Germany C. Ireland D. None of these
15	Highest court of appeal in U.K is	A. Supreme Court B. High Court C. House of Lords

		D. None
6	The British upper House of Parliament comprised which group of people	A. The Lord Temporal and Ecclesiastical B. The Lord Imperial C. The Businessmen and Industrialists D. The Landlords E. None
7	" A well-regulated militia, being necessary to the security of a free state, the right of the people to keep and bear arms shall not be infringed," is the :	A. First amendment B. Second amendment C. Sixth amendment D. None of these
8	American autonomy was admitted by the British Empire in the year	A. 1776 B. 1783 C. 1786 D. None of these
9	The Riot Act was passed in	A. 1714 B. 1751 C. 1741 D. None
0	Judges of the American Supreme Court are appointed by	A. President B. Senate C. Congress D. None of these